
ID Task Name Duration GW2 Estimated 
Start

Actual/Revised Start GW2 Estimated 
Finish 

Actual/Revised Finish Dealay

1 Hampstead Heath Ponds 993 days NA Mon 10/02/20 NA Thu 30/11/23
2 RIBA Stage 1 (Brief) 412 days NA Mon 10/02/20 NA Tue 07/09/21
3 RIBA Stage 2/3  250 days NA Fri 29/10/21 NA Thu 13/10/22
4 Site Visit& User Engagement 11 days Mon 02/08/21 Fri 29/10/21 Fri 13/08/21 Fri 12/11/21 +13wks 
5 Develop Project Brief and RIBA Stage 2 55 days Tue 31/08/21 Fri 29/10/21 Mon 25/10/21 Thu 13/01/22
6 RIBA Stage 2 Cost Plan  6 days NA Fri 14/01/22 NA Fri 21/01/22
7 RIBA Stage 2 Presentation/Sign Off 6 days Tue 19/10/21 Fri 21/01/22 Mon 25/10/21 Fri 28/01/22 +13wks 
8 Devlop RIBA Stage 3 35 days Mon 28/02/22 Mon 31/01/22 Wed 01/06/22 Fri 18/03/22 ‐12wks
9 RIBA Stage 3 Cost Plan  6 days NA Mon 21/03/22 NA Mon 28/03/22
10 RIBA Stage 3 Design Presentation/Sign Off 7 days NA Tue 29/03/22 NA Wed 06/04/22
11 Gateway 3 /4 115 days Mon 31/01/22 Mon 28/03/22 Mon 31/01/22 Mon 05/09/22 +15wks
12 Report Drafting 15 days NA Mon 28/03/22 NA Fri 15/04/22
13 Officer Comment 9 days NA Fri 15/04/22 NA Wed 27/04/22
14 Final PPG Sign Off 4 days NA Wed 27/04/22 NA Mon 02/05/22
15 Submit Report 1 day NA Mon 02/05/22 NA Mon 02/05/22
16 Sports& Wellbeing Forum 0 days NA Mon 09/05/22 NA Mon 09/05/22
17 Hampstead Heath Consulative Committee (HHCC) 0 days NA Mon 23/05/22 NA Mon 23/05/22
18 Hampstead Heath Management Committee 0 days NA Wed 15/06/22 NA Wed 15/06/22
19 Project Sub 0 days NA Tue 21/06/22 NA Tue 21/06/22
20 Procurement 58 days Mon 02/05/22 Wed 15/06/22 Fri 14/10/22 Mon 05/09/22 ‐6wks
25 Gateway 5 10 days Thu 01/09/22 Fri 30/09/22 Tue 30/11/21 Thu 13/10/22 ‐6wks
32 RIBA Stage 5 148 days NA Mon 07/11/22 NA Wed 31/05/23
33 Contractor Mobilisation 10 days Tue 03/01/23 Mon 07/11/22 Mon 23/01/23 Fri 18/11/22
34 Site Works 125 days Tue 24/01/23 Mon 21/11/22 Wed 31/05/23 Fri 12/05/23
35 PC 13 days NA Fri 12/05/23 NA Wed 31/05/23
36 Gateway 6 0 days NA Thu 30/11/23 NA Thu 30/11/23
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